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Newspaper Fashion Show



Your next challenge is …....
To create a Newspaper Fashion Show!!!!!!

➔ Using materials you can find around the house, try to design 
and create a hat, shoes, a dress, a vest, a shirt, a skirt, etc! 

➔ If you need some ideas, look at the next few slides!!!
➔ Let your imagination take over!

➔ When you are done…….  WALK THAT RUNWAY!
➔ We want to see our future fashion designers shine!
➔ SEND A PICTURE OF YOU MODELING YOUR DESIGN TO YOUR 

STELLAR TEACHER!!



MATERIALS YOU CAN USE!



MATERIALS YOU CAN USE!





                  Easy Crown Directions



       SOME 
       SHOE
     EXAMPLES!!



MORE EXAMPLES!               



Send Us Pictures!

Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of your creations to your school STELLAR teacher!

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org


